- 1 -
Biclolor quartz tube Level Gauge
- 2 -
Biclolor quartz tube Level Gauge
Working Principle:
UGS quartz tube level gauge is consist of high purity quartz glass tube, meter shell and. explosion-proof
valve, with red displaying height of liquid and green for height of vapor phases. The advantages are clearing
reading, observation direction adjustable, simple structure, reliable work, and night view with light source etc.

- 4 -
Biclolor quartz tube Level Gauge
How to order：
1. Structure
A B C D F
Bicolor Bicolor no blind area Signal color Signal color no blind area Anti-corrosive bicolor
2. Flange size
Just directly write the pressure value eg. 50for DN50(2”), 100 for DN100(4”)
3. Nominal pressure of flange (x0.1MPa)
Z A B C D E F G
2.5 6 10 16 25 40 64 100
4. Operating temperature
L:≤100℃ H：≤150℃ J：≤250℃ K：≤450℃
5. Body material
P1 P2 X
SS304 SS316L Customization
6. C-C distance
Directly write the distance L, unit:mm
7. LED light source (Option)
N-Without D1-24VDC D2-220VAC
8. Heating
N-Without R:stream heating
9. Drain connection
N-Without P-Plug V Valve
UGS-1 2 3 4 5 6 7 /8 /9
- 5 -
Biclolor quartz tube Level Gauge